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From Secretary-cum-CEO
Haryana EDUSAT Network
Panchkula (Haryana).
To
1. All DEOs of Haryana State
2. All DEEOs of Haryana State
Memo no. UTKARSH/2024/19771 Dated: 09.05.2024
Subject: - Regarding EDUSAT Telecast for complementary/supplementary support for

the teachers and students for School Education Department, Schedule for
(13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024) on Two (2) channels (Channel 1 - Class 1 to X
& Channel 2 - Class XI and XII).

Please refer to the subject cited above along with this office memo no.
UTKARSH/2023/19759 dated 03.05.2024.

In this regard, it is stated that the EDUSAT Telecast schedule for School
Education Department from (13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024) to be telecast on Two
Channels (2) Haryana EDUSAT Channels on Cable/ DTH Networks (Channel 1
— Class I to X and Channel 2 - Class XI & XII) in State of Haryana considering
that the schools are fully functional in offline mode. However, the students can
take advantage of expert lectures in school as well as after school at home.
During the school timings the telecast can be watched on EDUSAT network and
after schools on Cable/ DTH Networks in State of Haryana and Reliance JIO TV.

(

A

Er. Neeraj Verma
General Manager (Technical)
for Secretary-cum-CEO
UTKARSH Society, Panchkula

Encl: Schedule of channels 1 & 2.

Endst.: UTKARSH/2024/19771 Dated: 09.05.2024

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following:

0 ® N o kL Db =

W /ACSSE-cum-President, for information, please.

W /Director, DECU-ISRO, Ahmedabad, for information, please.
W/DSE-cum-Vice President, for information, please.

W /SPD, for information,

W/DEE, for information, please.

W /Director WCD, for information, please.

W /Director Health Services and ED HSHRC, for information please.
W /Director SCERT, for information.

DD (IT) with a request to place this memo on the Website.
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10. AD (Academic Cell), for information and request to ensure that the information

NG|

is circulated to all the concerned in the State.

Er. Neeraj Verma
General Manager (Technical)
for Secretary-cum-CEO
UTKARSH Society, Panchkula
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EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel
(Ch. No. 1) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024

Day Date Time | Class Subject Topic
Monday |13.05.2024|09:30-| All | Schedule Video | Schedule Video
09:35
Monday |13.05.2024|09:35-| All Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
10:05 Video
Monday |[13.05.2024|10:05-| All | Training Module | Haryana Villagers
10:57 General Health
Check-up Scheme
Monday |13.05.2024 |10:57-| 1 | Hindiand Maths | f&HITST and
11:34 wa@‘q
I3} BT SIS /
Jcld
Monday |[13.05.2024|11:34-| 2 Hindi and Maths %ﬁ%‘ﬂ and 10
12:09 T 50 dPb AT
a1y Tq gl 3ifba
T3} DT SIS
Monday |[13.05.2024|12:09-| 3 Hindi and Maths | U3 (decodable
12:47 text) and 50 9
100 e RT3
D1 BIRI b 1Y
SIS / gerd
Monday |13.05.2024 |12:47-| 4 Maths gq%ﬁdmé
13:11
Monday |13.05.2024|13:11-| 5 Maths 1 % UeH
13:35 faar?
Monday |13.05.2024[13:35-| 6 Maths 3O TRAT3T P
14:12 BRI (HTT-1
and 2)
Monday |13.05.2024 |14:12-| 7 Maths qUTie (HTTT-1 and
14:46 2)
Monday |13.05.2024 |14:46-| 8 Maths URag S=ATY
15:16 (HITT-1 and 2)
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Monday |13.05.2024 |15:16-| 9 English Reach fot the
15:47 Top: Maria
Sharapova
Monday |13.05.2024 |15:47-| 9 | SS (Economics) YR T T
16:18 &
Monday |[13.05.2024|16:18-| 9 Life Skill Adapting 1 & 2
16:53
Monday |13.05.2024|16:53-| 10 English Glimpses of India:
17:25 Tea From Assam
Monday |13.05.2024|17:25-| 10 | SS (Economics) | Liberalisation and
17:56 Globalisation
Monday |13.05.2024|17:56-| 10 Life Skill Adapting3 & 4
18:26
A Monday |[13.05.2024|18:26-| All | Schedule Video | Schedule Video
18:31
Monday |13.05.2024 |18:31-| All Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
19:01 Video
Monday |13.05.2024|19:01-| All | Training Module | Haryana Villagers
19:45 General Health
Check-up Scheme
Monday |13.05.2024|19:45-| 1 | Hindiand Maths | T&HITST and
20:22 Th 3[pIg
=13 BT STS /
Ycld
Monday |13.05.2024|20:22-| 2 Hindi and Maths %ﬁ%ﬂ and 10
20:57 Y 50 T AT
Sy Tq gl 3ifba
T3} DT SIS
Monday |13.05.2024|20:57-| 3 Hindi and Maths | U3+ (decodable
21:35 text) and 50 T
100 e RT3
D1 IR & 1Y
SISTAEE
Monday |13.05.2024 21:35-| 4 Maths gUe d! dalg
21:59
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Monday |13.05.2024]21:59-] 5 Maths T e UeH

22:23 TECIE,

Monday |13.05.2024|22:23-| 6 Maths 3O T=AT3 B
23:00 ST (HFT-1

Monday |13.05.2024|23:00-| 7 Maths qUlich (UTT-1 and
23:30 2)
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EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel
(Ch. No. 1) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024
Day Date Time | Class Subject Topic
Tuesday |[14.05.2024|09:30-| All | Schedule Video | Schedule Video
09:35
Tuesday |14.05.2024|09:35-| All Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
10:05 Video
Tuesday |14.05.2024|10:05-| All | Training Module | Haryana Villagers
10:57 General Health
Check-up Scheme
Tuesday |14.05.202410:57-| 1 Hindi and feRITST and
11:30 English Words with
Phonic Sound
g Tuesday |14.05.2024|11:30-| 2 Hindi and %ﬁﬁ{r{ and
12:09 English Making Phonic
Words
Tuesday |14.05.2024|12:09- 3 Hindi and Ud- (decodable
12:48 English text) and Signt
Words
Tuesday |14.05.2024 |12:48-| 4 English Speaking Skills (4)
13:18
Tuesday |[14.05.2024/13:18-| 5 English Speaking Skills (5)
13:49
Tuesday |[14.05.2024|13:49-| 6 English what happened
14:22 to repetiles
Tuesday |14.05.2024 |14:22-| 7 English Golu Grows a
14:42 nose part-1
Tuesday |14.05.2024|14:42-| 8 English The Open
15:11 Window
Tuesday |14.05.2024|15:11-| 9 Maths Bahupad Ex 2.1
15:43
Tuesday |14.05.2024|15:43-| 9 Hindi Hoh IRE T
16:18
Tuesday |14.05.2024|16:18-| 9 Life Skill HANDLING
16:44 CRITICISM 3
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Tuesday |14.05.2024|16:44-| 10 Maths ML INECED
17:16 YR g
JHTdal-3.3
Tuesday |14.05.2024|17:16-| 10 Hindi 3C TR BB/
17:37 S8 Shiddl
Tuesday |[14.05.2024|17:37-| 10 Life Skill HANDLING
18:01 CRITICISM 1
Tuesday |14.05.2024|18:01-| All | Schedule Video | Schedule Video
18:08
Tuesday |14.05.2024|18:08-| All Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
18:38 Video
Tuesday |14.05.2024 |18:38-| All | Training Module | Haryana Villagers
19:30 General Health
Check-up Scheme
Tuesday |14.05.2024|19:30-| 1 Hindi and feRITST and
20:03 English Words with
Phonic Sound
Tuesday |14.05.2024|20:03-| 2 Hindi and feRIfET and
20:42 English Making Phonic
Words
Tuesday |14.05.2024|20:42-| 3 Hindi and Ud- (decodable
21:21 English text) and Signt
Words
Tuesday |14.05.2024 |21:21-| 4 English Speaking Skills (4)
21:51
Tuesday |14.05.2024|21:51-| 5 English Speaking Skills (5)
22:22
Tuesday |14.05.2024|22:22-| 6 English what happened
22:55 to repetiles
Tuesday |14.05.2024|22:55-| 7 English Golu Grows a
23:15 nose part-1
Tuesday |14.05.2024|23:15-| 8 English The Open
23:30 Window
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EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel
(Ch. No. 1) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024
Day Date Time | Class Subject Topic
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 09:30- | All | Schedule Video | Schedule Video
09:35
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 09:35-| All Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
10:05 Video
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 10:05-| All | Training Module | Haryana Villagers
10:57 General Health
Check-up Scheme
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 10:57-| 1 | Hindi and Maths feRIfET and
11:34 457 3HYg
I3} BT SIS /
Jcld
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 11:34-| 2 | Hindi and Maths %ﬁﬁ{ﬂ and 10
12:09 Y 50 dPb AT
a1y Td <l 3ifba
=13 BT WS
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 12:09-| 3 Hindi and Maths | U3 (decodable
12:47 text) and 50 g
100 e RT3
D1 BIRI b 1Y
SIS / gerd
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 12:47-| 4 EVS URAR & 3R
13:11 KIS
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 |13:11-| 5 EVS ORI AT 3Ot
13:33 ﬁ
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 13:33-| 6 Science ‘J-|\|\)1-|$uccb,
14:06 HMT 1
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 14:06-| 7 Science TN Y 9 dh
14:16 (SIT=d )
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 14:16- | 8 Science a9 ud \yig&ﬁ 7]
14:49 Y&
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Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 14:49-| 9 Science Matter in our
15:27 surroundings
part-1
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 15:27-| 9 SS (Economics) Hlﬁdﬁ{qla
15:58 e
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 15:58-| 9 Life Skill Handling harsh
16:27 realities-1
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 16:27-| 10 Science Chemical
17:04 Reactions and
Equations part-1
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 17:04-| 10 | SS (Economics) | Liberalisation and
17:35 Globalisation
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 17:35-| 10 Life Skill Handling harsg
18:00 realities-2
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 18:00- | All | Schedule Video | Schedule Video
18:05
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 18:05-| All Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
18:35 Video
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 18:35-| All | Training Module | Haryana Villagers
19:21 General Health
Check-up Scheme
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 19:21-| 1 | Hindi and Maths %ﬁ%‘ﬁ and
19:58 TP Dig
T3} BT IS /
YJcld
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 19:58-| 2 | Hindi and Maths | f&®IfE and 10
20:33 Y 50 T AT
a1y Tq gl 3ifba
T3} DT SIS
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 20:33-| 3 | Hindi and Maths | & (decodable
21:11 text) and 50 g
100 e RT3
D1 BIRI b 1Y
SIS / gerd
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Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 21:11-| 4 EVS tlﬁ‘ol‘RWG—?lT
21:35 3T
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 21:35-| 5 EVS BRI A 31Ut
21:57 el
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 21:57-| 6 Science ‘J-|\|\y|-|$ucob,
22:30 YT 1
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 22:30-| 7 Science N Y I db
22:40 SESEES)
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 22:40- | 8 Science QY T4 Sigaff &l
23:13 Y&
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 23:13-| 9 Science Matter in our
23:30 surroundings
part-1
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EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel
(Ch. No. 1) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024
Day Date Time | Class Subject Topic
Thursday |16.05.2024 [{09:30-| All | Schedule Video | Schedule Video
09:35
Thursday |16.05.2024 |09:35-| All Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
10:05 Video
Thursday |16.05.2024 | 10:05-| All | Training Module | Haryana Villagers
10:57 General Health
Check-up Scheme
Thursday |16.05.2024|10:57-| 1 Hindi and feRIfET and
11:30 English Words with
Phonic Sound
Thursday |16.05.202411:30-| 2 Hindi and feRITST and
12:09 English Making Phonic
Words
Thursday |16.05.2024|12:09-| 3 Hindi and USH (decodable
12:48 English text) and Signt
Words
Thursday |16.05.2024|12:48-| 4 Life Skill AlcheMe 4
13:44 Standard Part 1
Thursday |16.05.2024 |13:44-| 5 Life Skill AlcheMe 5th
14:39 Standard Part 1
Thursday |16.05.2024|14:39-| 6 Life Skill CULTIVATING
15:15 FRIENDSHIP PART
1
Thursday |16.05.2024 |15:15-| 7 Life Skill CULTIVATING
15:59 FRIENDSHIP 2
Thursday |16.05.2024|15:59-| 8 Life Skill PERSEVERANCE
16:36 Part1& 2
Thursday |16.05.2024 |16:36-| 9 Maths Bahupad Ex
17:12 2.2,2.3
Thursday |16.05.2024|17:12-| 9 Hindi HIR R -
17:26 U 1
Thursday |16.05.2024 (17:26-| 9 Life Skill GROUP
17:49 DISCUSSION 1
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Thursday |16.05.2024 |17:49-| 10 Maths ML INECED
18:22 THIHR0T g
Thursday |16.05.2024|18:22-| 10 Hindi HAlalq
18:53
Thursday |16.05.2024|18:53-| 10 Life Skill GROUP
19:20 DISCUSSION 2
Thursday |16.05.2024|19:20-| All | Schedule Video | Schedule Video
19:25
Thursday |16.05.2024|19:25-| All Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
19:55 Video
Thursday |16.05.2024 |19:55-| All | Training Module | Haryana Villagers
20:47 General Health
Check-up Scheme
4 Thursday |16.05.2024|20:47-| 1 Hindi and fSHIFST and
21:20 English Words with
Phonic Sound
Thursday |16.05.2024|21:20-| 2 Hindi and feRITET and
21:59 English Making Phonic
Words
Thursday |16.05.2024|21:59-| 3 Hindi and USH (decodable
22:38 English text) and Signt
Words
Thursday |16.05.2024 |22:38-| 4 Life Skill AlcheMe 4
23:30 Standard Part 1




GOVERNMENT OF HARYANA / BRAT0T HI&H®

Directorate School Education

»
Education, Culture and Develop

“Lead me from Darkness to Light

Off.: PlotNo. 1B, Shiksha Sadan, Sector 5, Pancnkula, Haryana 134109 (India) - Tel: 91(0172)-2560246 Fax: 91(0172)-2560253

wafea:  Tere w0 14, R

waH, e 6 Taqe—134109

) g : 91 (0172) 2560248 Haw: 91 (0172) 2560253
e-mail: edusecondaryvhryi@gmail.com - site: www.schooleducationharyana.gov.in

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel
(Ch. No. 1) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024
Day Date Time | Class Subject Topic
Friday 17.05.2024 {09:30-| All | Schedule Video | Schedule Video
09:35
Friday 17.05.2024 | 09:35-| All Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
10:05 Video
Friday 17.05.2024 | 10:05-| All | Training Module | Haryana Villagers
10:57 General Health
Check-up Scheme
Friday 17.05.2024 | 10:57-| 1 Hindi and Maths %ﬁﬁ{r{ and
11:34 Th 3D
I3} BT SIS /
Jcld
Friday |17.05.2024 |11:34-| 2 | Hindiand Maths | fe®IfE and 10
12:09 Y 50 dPb AT
1Y Tq gl 3ifba
=13 BT WS
Friday 17.05.2024 | 12:09-| 3 Hindi and Maths | U3 (decodable
12:47 text) and 50 g
100 Ao RT3
D1 BIRTS b 1Y
SIS / gerd
Friday |17.05.2024 |12:47-| 4 Hindi STER 98 BI?
13:17
Friday 17.05.2024 | 13:17-| 5 Hindi ol oldT- oig
13:49 ICERSIGH
Friday 17.05.2024 | 13:49-| 6 Hindi a‘s’ﬁl'%ﬂTGﬁ
14:15
Friday |17.05.2024 |14:15-| 7 Hindi g Ut IHad
14:40 THPH
Friday |17.05.2024 | 14:40-| 8 Hindi SIE|
15:10
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Friday 17.05.2024 | 15:10-| 9 Science Matter in our
15:46 surroundings
part-2
Friday 17.05.2024 | 15:46-| 9 English Reach fot the
16:19 Top: Santosh
Yadav
Friday 17.05.2024 | 16:19-| 9 Computer MS Word Part-1
16:36 Science
Friday 17.05.2024 | 16:36-| 10 Science Chemical
17:13 Reactions and
Equations part-2
Friday 17.05.2024 1 17:13-| 10 English Glimpses of India:
17:45 Coorg
Friday 17.05.2024 | 17:45-| 10 Computer MS Word Part-2
18:07 Science
Friday 17.05.2024 | 18:07-| All | Schedule Video | Schedule Video
18:12
Friday 17.05.2024 | 18:12- | All Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
18:42 Video
Friday 17.05.2024 | 18:42- | All | Training Module | Haryana Villagers
19:37 General Health
Check-up Scheme
Friday |17.05.2024|19:37-| 1 | Hindiand Maths | f&®IfST and
20:14 Th 3[pIg
T3} BT TS /
Jcld
Friday |17.05.2024|20:14-| 2 | Hindiand Maths | f&®IfE and 10
20:49 Y 50 dh T
a1y Td gl 3ifba
=13 BT WS
Friday 17.05.2024 | 20:49-| 3 | Hindi and Maths | U3 (decodable
21:27 text) and 50 ¥
100 Ao RT3
D1 BTN & 1Y
SIS / gerd




Directorate of School Education / femam R fRwey,  —————

GOVERNMENT OF HARYANA / & AT HIDHTT ) i__ﬁm-;_ﬁ-__i‘li“__ r o= Rree
ucation, Culture and Dewvel ent

Directorate School Education

| Off.: Plot No. 1B, Shiksha Sadan, Séc-tbr 5, Pér;(;ﬁkula. Haryana 1341aé {Inaia} - Tel: 91 [0172}-25750245 Fax: 91(0172)-2560253
wafe o 5o 14, BEn wee, doex 5 Tage—134109 (W) §O9 : o1 (0172) 2580246 Thow: 91 (0172) 2560253
e-mail: eduseco:_l}_q_iaryhry@gmail.com - site: www.schooleducatinnharyana.gnv.in_ -

“Lead me from Darkness to Light

Friday 17.05.2024 | 21:27-| 4 Hindi SR Tg op“|-|?
21:57

Friday |17.05.2024|21:57-| 5 Hindi SEISCIRACR

22:29 fopam

Friday |17.05.2024|22:29-| 6 Hindi gg Fafsarsn
22:55

Friday |17.05.2024 |22:55-| 7 Hindi RECEIRRE:CT|
23:20 TH®

Friday | 17.05.2024|23:20-| 8 Hindi e
23:30
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EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel
(Ch. No. 1) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024

Day Date Time | Class Subject Topic

Saturday |18.05.2024 | Revision Day (Telecast of last working day will be
available)
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EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Primary Channel
(Ch. No. 1) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024

Day Date Time | Class Subject Topic

Sunday |19.05.2024| Revision Day (Telecast of last working day will be
available)
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Lead me from Darkness to Light

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel
(Ch. No. 2) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024
Day Date Time |Class Subject Topic
Monday 13.05.2024 | 09:30- | All Schedule Video |Schedule Video
09:33
Monday 13.05.2024 | 09:33- Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
10:03 Video
Monday  |13.05.2024 | 10:03- |XI  |History TEYHH DU b
10:40 W’ UNT-2
Monday 13.05.2024 | 10:40- | XI Accountancy Cashbook
11:13 introduction Part
1
Monday 13.05.2024 | 11:13- | XI Physics Waves - Standing
11:46 Waves on a
String
Monday 13.05.2024 | 11:46- | XI English The Browning
12:16 Version
Monday 13.05.2024 | 12:16- | XI Life Skill TEAM WORK 1 &
12:49 2
Monday 13.05.2024 | 12:49- | All | Airplay Airplay
12:51
Monday  |13.05.2024 | 12:51- | XIl | History JUIc 3RMPb hl
13:30 ¢/ g 3fder |
A, $S UG
fdg SR faarur
HNT-4
Monday 13.05.2024 | 13:30- | XII Accountancy Fundamentals of
14:12 partnership
Theory part of
partnership firm
Monday 13.05.2024 | 14:12- | XIll Physics Electric potential-
14:37 1
Monday 13.05.2024 | 14:37- | XlI English On the Face of It
15:11 Part 1
Monday 13.05.2024 | 15:11- | Xl Life Skill Assertion 1 & 2
15:46
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Lead me from Darkness to Light

Airplay

Monday 13.05.2024 | 15:46- | All | Airplay
16:28
Monday 13.05.2024 | 16:28- | All Schedule Video |Schedule Video
16:33
Monday 13.05.2024 | 16:33- Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
17:03 Video
Monday | 13.05.2024 | 17:03- | XI | History TP IHR &b
17:30 W, -2
Monday 13.05.2024 | 17:30- | XI Accountancy Cashbook
18:07 introduction Part
1
Monday 13.05.2024 | 18:07- | XI Physics Waves - Standing
18:40 Waves on a
String
Monday 13.05.2024 | 18:40- | XI English The Browning
19:10 Version
Monday 13.05.2024 | 19:10- | XI Life Skill TEAM WORK 1 &
19:43 2
Monday 13.05.2024 | 19:43- | All Airplay Airplay
19:45
Monday  [13.05.2024 |19:45- | XIl | History TYTC 3{RMH BT
20:24 ¢/ g Sfdgrg |
R, S UHY
foig 3fIR faarum
HNT-4
Monday 13.05.2024 | 20:24- | XlI Accountancy Fundamentals of
21:06 partnership
Theory part of
partnership firm
Monday 13.05.2024 | 21:06- | XII Physics Electric potential-
21:31 1
Monday 13.05.2024 | 21:31- | XII English On the Face of It
22:05 Part 1
Monday 13.05.2024 | 22:05- | XII Life Skill Assertion 1 & 2
22:40
Monday 13.05.2024 | 22:40- | All Airplay NHM Airplay NHM
23:30
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Lead me from Darkness to Light

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel
(Ch. No. 2) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024
Day Date Class Subject Topic
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 09:30- | All Schedule Video |Schedule Video
09:33
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 09:33- Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
10:03 Video
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 10:03- | XI Political Science ﬂﬁ?ﬂq -Uh
10:39 NIEREASICE
HNT1
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 10:39- | XI Business Study | Business services
10:59 Function of
warehousing
A Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 10:59- | XI Biology Cell Cycle Part-1
11:42
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 11:42- | Xl Maths Sequence and
12:09 series(Part-1)Ex
9.1
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 12:09- | XI Life Skill TEAM WORK 3 &
12:41 4
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 12:41- | All Airplay Airplay
12:43
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 12:43- | XI| Political Science a%ﬂWUT‘J-ﬂ'JT1
13:28
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 13:28- | Xl Business Study | Taylor's scientific
14:04 management
theory with its
features and
importance
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 14:04- | All Biology Molecular basis
14:49 of inheritance
Part-1
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 14:49- | Xl Maths Determinants
15:21 Ch.4 Ex. 4.1
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 15:21- | XII Life Skill Assertion 3 &4
15:56
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Lead me from Darkness to Light

Airplay NHM

Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 15:56- | All | Airplay NHM
16:48
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 16:48- | All Schedule Video |Schedule Video
17:03
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 17:03- Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
17:33 Video
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 17:33- | XI Political Science Hﬁ"a]:[-w
18:09 Sitdd &I
HNT1
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 18:09- | XI Business Study | Business services
18:29 Function of
warehousing
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 18:29- | XI Biology Cell Cycle Part-1
19:12
”Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 19:12- | XI Maths Sequence and
19:39 series(Part-1)Ex
9.1
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 19:39- | XI Life Skill TEAM WORK 3 &
20:11 4
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 20:11- | All Airplay Airplay
20:13
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 20:13- | XI| Political Science %W‘J-HTH
20:58
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 20:58- | XlI Business Study | Taylor's scientific
21:34 management
theory with its
features and
importance
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 21:34- | Xll Biology Molecular basis
22:19 of inheritance
Part-1
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 22:19- | XIl Maths Determinants
51 Ch.4 Ex. 4.1
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 22:51- | XII Life Skill Assertion 3 &4
23:26
Tuesday 14.05.2024 | 23:26- | All Airplay Airplay
23:30
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EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel
(Ch. No. 2) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024
Day Date Class Subject Topic
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 09:30- | All Schedule Video |Schedule Video
09:33
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 09:33- Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
10:03 Video
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 10:03- | XI Geography Hal
10:37
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 10:37- | XI Economics Median
11:13
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 11:13- | XI Chemistry p-block Elements
11:36 - Carbon Family
AWednesday 15.05.2024 | 11:36- | XI Hindi CARIRLIRCE]
12:07 oRa- Ufehar-1
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 12:07- | XI | Sociology Mfa< gelRa
12:34 g g 3 B
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 12:34- | All | Airplay Airplay
12:36
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 12:36- | XII Geography Human
13:01 Settlements MCQ
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 13:01- | XII Economics Definations of
13:31 Economics
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 13:31- | XIlI Chemistry Types of Solution,
14:14 Molarity, Molality
PART-1
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 14:14- | XII Hindi SEY
14:44
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 14:44- | XIl | Sociology YR
15:14 JHIS-UD TRET
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 15:14- | All | Airplay Airplay
15:51
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 15:51- | All | Schedule Video |Schedule Video
15:54
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 15:54- Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
16:24 Video
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Lead me from Darkness to Light

Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 16:24- | XI Geography Hal
16:58
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 16:58- | XI Economics Median
17:34
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 17:34- | XI Chemistry p-block Elements
17:57 - Carbon Family
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 |17:57- | XI | Hindi CABINCIRCE]
18:28 g Ufehdr-1
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 18:28- | XI Sociology Mfa—< IeiRg
18:55 g 9 3P B
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 18:55- | All | Airplay Airplay
18:57
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 18:57- | XII Geography Human
19:22 Settlements MCQ
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 19:22- | XIlI Economics Definations of
19:52 Economics
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 19:52- | XlI Chemistry Types of Solution,
20:35 Molarity, Molality
PART-1
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 20:35- | XI| Hindi SEY
21:05
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 21:05- | XIl | Sociology YR
21:35 AP Ui=ad
Wednesday | 15.05.2024 | 21:35- | All Airplay Airplay
23:30
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Lead me from Darkness to Light

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel
(Ch. No. 2) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024
Day Date Class Subject Topic
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 09:30- | All Schedule Video |Schedule Video
09:33
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 09:33- Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
10:03 Video
Thursday | 16.05.2024 | 10:03- | XI | History G Bl 3R
10:36 61 Sifad HIT-1
Thursday |16.05.2024 | 10:36- | Xl Accountancy Cashbook
11:09 introduction Part
2
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 11:09- | XI Physics Waves - Doppler
11:34 Effect
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 11:34- | XI Maths Sequence and
12:02 series(Part-2)Ex
9.2
Thursday |16.05.2024 |12:02- | Xl Life Skill RESPECTING
12:24 OTHERS PRIVACY-
1
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 12:24- | All | Airplay Airplay
12:26
Thursday |16.05.2024 |12:26- |XIl | History @&TUTEI"QTHJﬂ?f"
12:51 & 9IG SR DD
BIC I YAT-5
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 12:51- | XII Accountancy Fundamentals of
13:40 partnership
Recording of
partnership
transactions with
preparation of
profit and loss
appropriation
and partners
capital account
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Thursday 16.05.2024 | 13:40- | XlI Physics Electric potential-
14:05 2
Thursday |16.05.2024 |14:05- | XIl Maths DETERMINANTS
14:36 Ex. 4.2 (Part-1)
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 14:36- | XII Life Skill Assertion 5 & 6
15:07
Thursday |16.05.2024 | 15:07- | All | Airplay NHM Airplay NHM
16:11
Thursday |16.05.2024 |16:11- |All | Schedule Video |Schedule Video
16:14
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 16:14- Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
16:44 Video
Thursday | 16.05.2024 |16:07-|XI  |History G Hdl 3R
16:34 e St -1
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 16:34- | XI Accountancy Cashbook
17:07 introduction Part
2
Thursday 16.05.2024 |17:07- | XI Physics Waves - Doppler
17:32 Effect
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 17:32- | XI Maths Sequence and
18:00 series(Part-2)Ex
9.2
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 18:00- | XI Life Skill RESPECTING
18:22 OTHERS PRIVACY-
1
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 18:22- | All Airplay Airplay
18:24
Thursday | 16.05.2024 | 18:24- | XIl | History STV G=1 d Hl
18:49 & 9IG SRS
BIC I YAT-5
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Thursday 16.05.2024 | 18:49- | XII Accountancy Fundamentals of
19:38 partnership
Recording of
partnership
transactions with
preparation of
profit and loss
appropriation
and partners
capital account
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 19:38- | XII Physics Electric potential-
20:03 2
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 20:03- | XI| Maths DETERMINANTS
20:34 Ex. 4.2 (Part-1)
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 20:34- | XII Life Skill Assertion 5 & 6
21:05
Thursday 16.05.2024 | 21:05- | All | Airplay NHM Airplay NHM
23:30
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EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel
(Ch. No. 2) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024
Day Date Class Subject Topic
Friday 17.05.2024 | 09:30- | All Schedule Video |Schedule Video
09:33
Friday 17.05.2024 | 09:33- Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
10:03 Video
Friday 17.05.2024 | 10:03- | XI | Political Science | HRdIg Ifaur &
10:36 3fIPR
Friday 17.05.2024 | 10:36- | XI Business Study | Social
11:01 Responsibility of
business and
business Ethics
AFriday 17.05.2024 | 11:01- | XI Biology Cell Cycle Part-1
11:44
Friday 17.05.2024 | 11:44- | XI English Adjectives
12:16
Friday 17.05.2024 | 12:16- | XI Life Skill RESPECTING
12:41 OTHERS PRIVACY-
2
Friday 17.05.2024 | 12:41- | All Airplay Airplay
12:43
Friday 17.05.2024 [12:43- |XIl | Political Science | JHBTNT fay A
13:14 St o
HMT 1
Friday 17.05.2024 | 13:14- | XII Business Study | Business
13:53 environment
Importance and
dimensions
Friday 17.05.2024 | 13:53- | XI| Biology Molecular basis
14:38 of inheritance
Part-1
Friday 17.05.2024 | 14:38- | XII English Voice
15:08
Friday 17.05.2024 | 15:08- | XII Life Skill Adapting 1 & 2
15:42
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Airplay NHM

Friday 17.05.2024 | 15:42- | All Airplay NHM
16:08
Friday 17.05.2024 | 16:08- | All Schedule Video |Schedule Video
16:13
Friday 17.05.2024 | 16:13- Anganwadi Anganwadi Video
16:43 Video
Friday 17.05.2024 [16:43-|XI | Political Science | HRdHT Afdyr |
17:16 3{%&
Friday 17.05.2024 | 17:16- | XI Business Study | Social
17:41 Responsibility of
business and
business Ethics
Friday 17.05.2024 | 17:41- | XI Biology Cell Cycle Part-1
18:24
Friday 17.05.2024 | 18:24- | XI English Adjectives
18:56
Friday 17.05.2024 | 18:56- | XI Life Skill RESPECTING
19:21 OTHERS PRIVACY-
2
Friday 17.05.2024 | 19:21- All Airplay Airplay
19:23
Friday 17.05.2024 [19:23-|XIl | Political Science | gHBTAM fdy A
19:54 P! Tk
HNT1
Friday 17.05.2024 | 19:54- | XII Business Study | Business
20:29 environment
Importance and
dimensions
Friday 17.05.2024 | 20:29- | XlI Biology Molecular basis
21:14 of inheritance
Part-1
Friday 17.05.2024 | 21:14- | XlI English Voice
21:44
Friday 17.05.2024 | 21:44- | Xl Life Skill Adapting 1 & 2
22:19
Friday 17.05.2024 | 22:19- All Airplay NHM Airplay NHM
23:30
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_Lead me from Darkness to Light

EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel
(Ch. No. 2) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024

Day Date Class Subject Topic

Saturday 18.05.2024 | Revision Day ( Telecast of last working day will be
available )
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EDUSAT Telecast & E-Learning Schedule for Secondary Channel
(Ch. No. 2) from 13.05.2024 to 19.05.2024

Day Date Class Subject Topic

Sunday 19.05.2024 | Revision Day ( Telecast of last working day will be
available )




